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Änderungen, Druck - und Satzfehler sowie Irrtümer vorbehalten

IP67                   (Tunable White)

Bestell-Nr.
Leistung 

W/m
Licht- 

farbe K
Lichtstrom 

lm/m
LEDs/m

Schutzart
IP

Spannung
VDC

Breite
mm

Rollen-
länge m

Teilbarkeit 
mm

CRI

10500231 19,2 2700 -
6500 1600 240 67 24 12 5 50 >80

50mm

8,3mm

5000mm

12mm

300mm

14,5mm


